
CSU Channel Islands 2025-2026 Payroll Calendar (no academic days)

(Blue square)		 HOLIDAY
(Yellow square)	 CAMPUS OPEN • NON-ACADEMIC DAY	
$	 Staff & Faculty Paydate
D 	 Direct Deposit Posted for Faculty & Staff
P	 Payday for Students, Hourly Intermittent Staff,

OT, Shift Differential, & Additional pay
X	 Payroll Cutoff
◆	 Fiscal Year End Closing Deadline - All payroll related

transactions for current fiscal year must be submitted to 
HR by 5:00 pm. (May 31, 2026)

R	 Deadline to Report Time and Labor / Absences in CHRS
A	 Deadline to Report Time and Labor / Absence s in CHRS

Independence Day observed on July 4, 2025
Labor Day on September 1, 2025
Veteran’s Day on November 11, 2025
Thanksgiving Day on November 27, 2025
Admissions Day Observed on November 28, 2025
Christmas Day on December 25, 2025
Columbus Day observed on December 26, 2025
Lincoln’s Birthday observed on December 29, 2025
Washington’s Birthday observed on December 30, 2025
Campus Open on December 31, 2025 (not an observed holiday)
New Year’s Day on January 1, 2026
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day on January 19, 2026
Cesar Chavez Day on March 31, 2026
Memorial Day on May 25, 2026
Juneteenth on June 19, 2026

July 2025
July 1 through July 30 = 22 days
Monday, July 1, 2025: Direct Deposit posted for Faculty Staff Payday
Tuesday, July 2, 2025: Absence and Time Reporting Deadline
Friday, July 4, 2025: Independence Day Holiday
Monday, July 7, 2025: Absence and Time Approval Deadline
Tuesday, July 15, 2025: Payday for Students, Hourly Intermittent Staff, OT, Shift Differential, & Additional pay
Tuesday, July 22, 2025: Payroll Cut-off
Wednesday, July 30, 2025: Payday for Staff & Faculty

August 2025
July 31 through August 31 = 22 days
Thursday, July 31, 2025: Direct Deposit posted for Faculty Staff Payday
Friday, August 1, 2025: Absence and Time Reporting Deadline
Tuesday, August 5, 2025: Absence and Time Approval Deadline
Friday, August 15, 2025: Payday for Students, Hourly Intermittent Staff, OT, Shift Differential, & Additional pay
Thursday, August 21, 2025: Payroll Cut-off
Friday, August 29, 2025: Payday for Staff & Faculty

September 2025
September 1 through September 30 = 22 days
Monday, September 1, 2025: Labor Day Holiday
Tuesday, September 2, 2025: Direct Deposit posted for Faculty Staff Payday
Wednesday, September 3, 2025: Absence and Time Reporting Deadline
Friday, September 5, 2025: Absence and Time Approval Deadline
Monday, September 15, 2025: Payday for Students, Hourly Intermittent Staff, OT, Shift Differential, & Additional pay
Monday, September 22, 2025: Payroll Cut-off
Tuesday, September 30, 2025: Payday for Staff & Faculty

October 2025
October 1 through October 30 = 22 days

Wednesday, October 1, 2025: Direct Deposit posted for Faculty Staff Payday
Tuesday, October 2, 2025: Absence and Time Reporting Deadline
Monday, October 6, 2025: Absence and Time Approval Deadline
Wednesday, October 15, 2025: Payday for Students, Hourly Intermittent Staff, OT, Shift Differential, & Additional pay
Wednesday, October 22, 2025: Payroll Cut-off
Thursday, October 30, 2025: Payday for Staff & Faculty

November 2025
October 31 through December 1 = 22 days
Friday, October 31, 2025: Direct Deposit posted for Faculty Staff Payday
Monday, November 3, 2025: Absence and Time Reporting Deadline
Wednesday, November 5, 2025: Absence and Time Approval Deadline
Tuesday, November 11, 2025: Veteran’s Day Observed
Friday, November 14, 2025: Payday for Students, Hourly Intermittent Staff, OT, Shift Differential, & Additional pay
Tuesday, November 18, 2025: Payroll Cut-off
Wednesday, November 26, 2025: Payday for Staff & Faculty 
Thursday, November 27, 2025: Thanksgiving Day Holiday
Friday, November 28, 2025: Admissions Day Holiday Observed

December 2025
December 2 through December 31 = 22 days
Tuesday, December 2, 2025: Direct Deposit posted for Faculty Staff Payday
Wednesday, December 3, 2025: Absence and Time Reporting Deadline
Friday, December 5, 2025: Absence and Time Approval Deadline
Monday, December 13, 2025: Payday for Students, Hourly Intermittent Staff, OT, Shift Differential, & Additional pay
Friday, December 19, 2025: Payroll Cut-off
Thursday, December 25, 2025: Christmas Day Holiday 
Friday, December 26, 2025: Columbus Day Holiday Observed
Monday, December 29, 2025: Lincoln’s Birthday Holiday Observed 
Tuesday, December 30, 2025: Washington’s Birthday Holiday Observed 
Wednesday, December 31, 2025: Campus Open (not an observed holiday)
Tuesday December 31, 2025: Payday for Staff & Faculty

January 2026
January 1 through January 29 = 21 days
Thursday, January 1, 2026: New Year’s Day Holiday 
Friday, January 2, 2026: Direct Deposit posted for Faculty Staff Payday
Monday, January 5, 2026: Absence and Time Reporting Deadline
Wednesday, January 7, 2026: Absence and Time Approval Deadline
Thursday, January 15, 2026: Payday for Students, Hourly Intermittent Staff, OT, Shift Differential, & Additional pay
Monday, January 19, 2026: Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday
Wednesday, January 21, 2026: Payroll Cut-off
Thursday, January 29, 2026: Payday for Staff & Faculty

February 2026
January 30 through February 28 = 21 days
Friday, January 30, 2026: Direct Deposit posted for Faculty Staff Payday
Monday, February 2, 2026: Absence and Time Reporting Deadline
Wednesday, February 4, 2026: Absence and Time Approval Deadline
Friday, February 13, 2026: Payday for Students, Hourly Intermittent Staff, OT, Shift Differential, & Additional pay
Thursday, February 19, 2026: Payroll Cut-off
Friday, February 27, 2026: Payday for Staff & Faculty

March 2026
March 1 through March 31 = 22 days
Monday, March 2, 2026: Direct Deposit posted for Faculty Staff Payday
Tuesday, March 3, 2026: Absence and Time Reporting Deadline
Thursday, March 5, 2026: Absence and Time Approval Deadline
Friday, March 13, 2026: Payday for Students, Hourly Intermittent Staff, OT, Shift Differential, & Additional pay
Friday, March 20, 2026: Payroll Cut-off
Monday, March 30, 2026: Payday for Staff & Faculty
Tuesday, March 31, 2026: Cesar Chavez Holiday

April 2026
April 1 through April 30 = 22 days
Wednesday, April 1, 2026: Direct Deposit posted for Faculty Staff Payday
Thursday, April 2, 2026: Absence and Time Reporting Deadline
Monday, April 6, 2026: Absence and Time Approval Deadline
Wednesday, April 15, 2026: Payday for Students, Hourly Intermittent Staff, OT, Shift Differential, & Additional pay
Wednesday, April 22, 2026: Payroll Cut-off
Thursday, April 30, 2026: Payday for Staff & Faculty

May 2026
May 1 through May 31 = 22 days
Friday, May 1, 2026: Direct Deposit posted for Faculty Staff Payday
Monday, May 4, 2026: Absence and Time Reporting Deadline
Wednesday, May 6, 2026: Absence and Time Approval Deadline
Friday, May 15, 2026: Payday for Students, Hourly Intermittent Staff, OT, Shift Differential, & Additional pay
Wednesday, May 20, 2026: Payroll Cut-off
Monday, May 25, 2026: Memorial Day Holiday
Friday, May 29, 2026: Payday for Staff & Faculty

June 2026
 June 1 through June 30 = 22 days
Monday, June 1, 2026: Direct Deposit posted for Faculty Staff Payday
Monday, June 1, 2026: Fiscal Year End Closing Deadline - All payroll related transactions for current fiscal year must be 
submitted to HR BY 5:00 pm. (May 29, 2026)
Tuesday, June 2, 2026: Absence and Time Reporting Deadline
Thursday, June 4, 2026: Absence and Time Approval Deadline
Monday, June 15, 2026: Payday for Students, Hourly Intermittent Staff, OT, Shift Differential, & Additional pay
Thursday, June 18, 2026: Payroll Cut-off
Friday, June 19, 2026: Juneteenth Holiday
Tuesday, June 30, 2026: Payday for Staff & Faculty


